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The Story ahout the Holy grail...

The Holy Grail is a treasure that serves as an important motif in Arthurian
literature. Different traditions describe it as a cup, dish or stone with
miraculous powers...




0: Did you ever try to google your name,
or the name of anyone else?




Google

Chuck Norris

Q Al [ Images [ Videos E News  Maps i More Settings

About 36,100,000 results (0.71 seconds)

en.wikipedia.org » wiki » Chuck_Norris v

Chuck Norris - Wikipedia

Carlos Ray "Chuck" Norris (born March 10, 1940) is an American martial artist, actor, film
producer, and screenwriter. After serving in the United States Air Force, Norris won many
martial arts championships and later founded his own discipline, Chun Kuk Do.

Political party: Republican

Years active: 1968—present Children: 5, including Mike and Eric Norris

Chuck Norris filmography - Chuck Norris facts - Chuck Norris Superkicks - Eric Norris
People also ask
Who is tougher than Chuck Norris?
Where does Chuck Norris live now?
Who trained Chuck Norris?

What is Chuck Norris real name?

Occupation: Actor, martial artist, film produ...

Tools

Feedback

sk.wikipedia.org » wiki » Chuck_No... v Translate this page
Chuck Norris — Wikipédia
Carlos Ray "Chuck" Norris (* 10. marec 1940) je americky akény herec, majster bojovych

umeni, spisovatel, $portovec, podnikatel, medialna osobnost.
Zivot - Cesta ku slave - Filmografia

(] Videos

Chuck Norris vs. Sage Northcutt | ONE@Home Fantasy Fights
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Chuck Norris <

American martial artist

Carlos Ray "Chuck" Norris is an American martial
artist, actor, film producer, and screenwriter. After
serving in the United States Air Force, Norris won
many martial arts championships and later founded
his own discipline, Chun Kuk Do. Norris is a black belt
in Tang Soo Do, Brazilian jiu jitsu and Judo. Wikipedia

Born: March 10, 1940 (age 80 years), Ryan,
Oklahoma, United States

Spouse: Gena O'Kelley (m. 1998), Dianne Holechek
(m. 1958-1988)

Grandchildren: Greta Norris, Camrynn Norris,
Chantz Norris, Hannah Norris, Max Norris, Chloe
Norris

Children: Mike Norris, Dakota Alan Norris, Danilee
Kelly Norris, Dina Norris, Eric Norris

Movies and TV shows View 45+ more




Google

From Sentiment Analysis to
Advanced Sentiment Analysis

Walmart Inc. Q

walmart online

walmart locations

walmart jobs

walmart hours

walmart inc bloomberg

what is walmart

walmart cart

walmart photo

Walmart.com | Save Money. Live Better.
https://www.walmart.com v

Shop Walmart.com for Every Day Low Prices. Free Shipping on Orders $35+ or Pickup In-Store

and get a Pickup Discount. Open a Walmart Credit Card to Save ...
Walmart Corporate - Walmart Careers - Walmart MoneyCenter - Walmart Pharmacy

Report inappropriate predictions

Top stories

Walmart expands $1 a day education program to deepen push
in healthcare

Reuters - 1 day ago

"”' | Walmart Ban Shows Vaping’s Fall From Smoking Fix to Health
N Scare

Bloomberg.com - 2 days ago

>
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Settings Tools

Walmart <

Retail company

Walmart >

Save money. Live better.

Health ...

@ corporate.walmart.com

Walmart Inc. is an American multinational retail corporation that
operates a chain of hypermarkets, discount department stores, and
grocery stores, headquartered in Bentonville, Arkansas. The
company was founded by Sam Walton in 1962 and incorporated on
October 31, 1969. Wikipedia

or Pickup In-Store

Stock price: WMT (NYSE) $118.47 +0.07 (+0.06%) ‘macy
Sep 25, 16:00 EDT - Disclaimer

Number of employees: : 2.2 million, Worldwide (2018); 1.5 million,
U.S. (2017); 700,000, International;

Headquarters: Bentonville, Arkansas, United States

CEO: Doug McMillon (Feb 1, 2014-)

Owner: Walton family (51%) deepen push
Subsidiaries: Sam's Club. Flinkart. Walmart Canada. MORFE

Reuters - 1 day ago

Walmart Ban Shows Vaping's Fall From Smoking Fix to Health
Scare

Bloomberg.com - 2 days ago
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Walmart <

Retail company

Walmart ><

Save money. Live better.

@ corporate.walmart.com

Walmart Inc. is an American multinational retail corporation that
operates a chain of hypermarkets, discount department stores, and
grocery stores, headquartered in Bentonville, Arkansas. The
company was founded by Sam Walton in 1962 and incorporated on
October 31. 1969. Wikipedia




Reputators or Reputation Determinants :

23 YouTube
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And our TOR :-}




Alm: Quantify reputation
Ohject: World's Top 10
Family owned husinesses

(Five of each side of the Atiantic) Family
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Team USA




gle bmw X  Q

Q Al [ Images Q Maps & News [3) Videos i More Settings  Tools

About 8,630,000,000 results (0.96 seconds)

3 AR Bayerische Motoren Werke «

bmw @ | message || & [| v ] - izvy. Preskumaijte celd AG

7,402 posts 28.6m followers 56 following —"'ky BMW M mode|y_

BMW

Follow the official BMW account, home of Sheer Driving Pleasure on Instagram.
Share your photos using #BMWrepost for the chance to get featured.
b.mw/ImprintAndPrivacyIG

Followed by jozef.simko and janamarinicova

e

THE M3//T... THE iX3 THE M5 THE X7 HYPNOPO... THE iX3 THE new M3

ial podcast of BMW.

f POSTS %) REELS 16TV TAGGED

1l Paci samito Ospriva  Q

Informéacie Vytvorit prispevok

ﬂ Welcome to the official BMW Facebook
page! Get all the latest information about
Sheer Driving Pleasure! Imprint &
Privacy Policy:

& Fotka/video Nahlasit sa it priatefov

A7\ BMW @
@ e

Po
Uzhhorod [lonaxa

KTOpof, “Svalyava Production output: 2,564,025 vehicles (2019)
CeansBa
Map data ©2020 Google Headquarters: Munich, Germany

* Youube ™ @ o Founded: March 7, 1916, Munich, Germany

v FI{IW QroupQ
@ 1 Explore
{8 Settings
WEBSITE
ODOBERAT

VIDEA ZOZNAMY KOMUNITA KANALY

BMW Group o

Enjoy every edge. The all-new BMW 4 Series Convertible. WE LIKE THESE CHANNELS. Welcome to the official account. Imprint: 1t1 Privacy Policy:
inut + p

You might like

BMW
Media @ o

BMWi®
E

Ready to revive the kick of adrenaline that comes from standing
on the edge? With ts sensational roof design, diverse engines,
top-class technology and innovative equipment, the allnew
BMW 4 Series Convertible combines driving pleasure with
stunning exclusivity.

BMW Group & @B

Plug-in vehicles are perfect for commuters. By mid-2021 we will have g
410 points at our German locations, so that cars

have easy access to power. Around half of them will be accessible to the

public. BMW USA &

So drop your habits, open up to the world, and meet the latest

ODOBERAT




.11 Simplicity, a lot of data




Daniel's

FC
score
)

10.10 4.95

16.69 19.32

11.69 17.98

11.11 31.77
1.61 0.18
18.69 20.17
7.38 0.46
7.86 2.94
6.26 1.75

8.60 0.48

11.14

13.79

4.30

16.76
1.17
26.03
2.19
22.61
1.78

0.23

score
(%)

10.18

39.73

14.69

15.40
3.93
13.85
0.18
1.55
0.32

0.18

Number
of pages
indexed

by
Google

2,320
1,780

323

766
478
303
27
3,450
2,420

26

13.98

10.30

6.38

24.43
15,.8
28.65
2.95
9.96
13.76

7.58

9.09

22.38

12.16

18.76
1.72
19.69
2.55
8.74
2.52

2.37

41.44

32.38

32.22

22.13
17.92
16.35
16.02
14.33
9.09

6.35



BETOR score (%) —Brand Value (B USD)




M TSMC score (%) —Brand Value (B USD)



EU vs. US Brands- FB followers EU vs. US Brands- YouTube

subscribers

O EU OEU

E USA & USA

EU vs. US Brands- YouTube

. EU vs. US Brands- Instagram
subscribers &

followers

TEU 58% OEU
@ USA B USA



Twitter
Tribe

(n)

Facebook
Tribe

(n)

Brands

107,070,672 31,227,427 5,386,000
94,159,396 10,381,233 3,681,300

EU AVG
21,414,134 6,245,485 1,077,200

USA AVG
18,831,879 2,076,247 736,260

Instagram
Tribe

(n)

145,531,320

105,170,002

29,102,664

21,034,000

No. of pages
indexed by
Google

4,190,000,000

7,703,000,000

838,000,000

1,541,000,000

Brand Value
(MM/B USD)

130.060

78.150

26.010

7.710



Let's go hack to the introductory guestion of the
study

How to quantify reputation



1% TOR could he equal
to $ 1hillion in terms of
brand value




Thank you for
your attention

HHILCTITICTYy

uropean Union

CENTRAL EUROPE rfoniesem

ENTER-transfer

contact: frank.pollak@acuityeng.com
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